
Pirae (Stade Pater)  le 29 novembre 2014 

ETOILE D'OR 2014 JEUNE 
167722 

AS TAMARII PUNARUU 
100m (Triath) / BEF (29/11/2014)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +1.0 
1 TUIHANI Ravahere 1602790 BEF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 15''44 20 
2 BURELOUT Adele 1551128 BEF /03 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 15''82 18 
3 BERTRAND Tehina 1403936 BEF /02 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 16''03 18 
4 TEUAHAU Lolita BEF /03 As  Tefana 987 P-F 16''17 17 
5 DAUBENFELD Camille 1659789 BEF /02 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 16''62 15 
6 BACHELERY Lois 1653356 BEF /03 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 17''37 13 
7 SANGUE Manareya 1371807 BEF /03 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 18''39 9 
1 000m (Triath) / BEF (29/11/2014)     Finale  directe 1 
1 KENNECH Hiba 1659681 BEF /03 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 3'37''07 31 
2 TAVAITAI Hivanui 1371462 BEF /03 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 3'47''48 26 
3 MARIN Anne-laure 1659664 BEF /02 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 3'54''35 22 
Hauteur (Triath) / BEF (29/11/2014)     Finale  directe 1 
1 BURELOUT Adele 1551128 BEF /03 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 1m09 17 

1m03 1m00 1m06 1m09 1m12 
xo xxx o xo o 

2 TUIHANI Ravahere 1602790 BEF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m09 17 
1m03 1m00 1m06 1m09 1m12 

o xxx xo o - 
3 TEUAHAU Lolita BEF /03 As  Tefana 987 P-F 1m09 17 

1m03 1m00 1m06 1m09 1m12 
o xxx xxo xo xxo 

Longueur (Triath) / BEF (29/11/2014)     Finale  directe 1 
1 KENNECH Hiba 1659681 BEF /03 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 3m40 (+3.0) 20 

+3.0 3m22 3m39 +2.0 3m40 +3.0 3m34 +4.0 
2 BERTRAND Tehina 1403936 BEF /02 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 3m16 (+3.0) 16 

X 3m16 +3.0 X X 
3 TAVAITAI Hivanui 1371462 BEF /03 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 2m98 (+3.0) 14 

+3.0 2m98 2m86 +4.0 X X 
4 MARIN Anne-laure 1659664 BEF /02 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 2m92 (+4.0) 13 

X 2m72 +4.0 2m92 +4.0 2m81 +3.0 
5 DAUBENFELD Camille 1659789 BEF /02 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 2m62 (+4.0) 10 

X 2m19 +3.0 2m62 +4.0 2m48 +3.0 
6 BACHELERY Lois 1653356 BEF /03 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 2m50 (+3.0) 8 

+3.0 2m50 X 2m34 +4.0 2m43 +5.0 
STORA Mae 1651134 BEF /02 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F NP 
WONG-SANG Loveleina 1704504 BEF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
TEUIRA Lesline 1602826 BEF /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
MALLET Juliette 1628004 BEF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
SANGUE Manareya 1371807 BEF /03 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F NC 1 

X X X 
Poids (2 Kg) (Triath) / BEF (29/11/2014)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TEUAHAU Lolita BEF /03 As  Tefana 987 P-F 8m48 27 

7m70 X 8m48 
2 BERTRAND Tehina 1403936 BEF /02 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 6m71 21 

6m58 6m08 6m71 
3 TAVAITAI Hivanui 1371462 BEF /03 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 5m82 16 

5m82 5m31 5m20 
4 DAUBENFELD Camille 1659789 BEF /02 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 5m78 16 

5m78 5m30 4m69 
5 KENNECH Hiba 1659681 BEF /03 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 5m41 13 

X 5m41 4m86 
6 SANGUE Manareya 1371807 BEF /03 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 4m95 11 

4m95 X 4m75 
7 BACHELERY Lois 1653356 BEF /03 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 4m95 11 

4m03 3m95 4m95 
STORA Mae 1651134 BEF /02 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F NP 
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Pirae (Stade Pater)  le 29 novembre 2014 

ETOILE D'OR 2014 JEUNE 
167722 

AS TAMARII PUNARUU 
Javelot (400 G) (Triath) / BEF (29/11/2014)     Finale  directe 1 
1 WONG-SANG Loveleina 1704504 BEF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 20m33 29 

20m33 18m75 17m05 
2 TUIHANI Ravahere 1602790 BEF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 16m64 25 

X 16m64 X 
3 BURELOUT Adele 1551128 BEF /03 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 11m91 19 

X 11m91 8m72 
4 MARIN Anne-laure 1659664 BEF /02 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 8m01 7 

7m64 8m01 7m67 
TEUIRA Lesline 1602826 BEF /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
MALLET Juliette 1628004 BEF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 

100m (Triath) / BEM (29/11/2014)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +0.6 
1 PIRIOTUA Maere 1693450 BEM /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 13''71 26 
2 BIGET Axel 1287904 BEM /02 As  Tefana 987 P-F 14''05 22 
3 GUYENNET Ange 1675217 BEM /02 Central Sport 987 P-F 14''22 20 
4 TEMAURIORAA Ylan 1735712 BEM /03 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 14''92 18 
5 TCHONG Temakehu 1655405 BEM /03 As  Tefana 987 P-F 16''18 14 
1 000m (Triath) / BEM (29/11/2014)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TEMAURIORAA Esli 1735714 BEM /03 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 3'31''69 25 
2 ANDRES Theo 1371643 BEM /03 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 3'39''00 22 
3 COPPENRATH Manea 1653455 BEM /02 Central Sport 987 P-F 3'44''02 19 
4 TEARIKI Herman 1655403 BEM /03 As  Tefana 987 P-F 3'46''32 19 
5 DEPOOT Melvin 1371451 BEM /03 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 4'14''53 14 

PIGRET Remi 1561726 BEM /02 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F NP 
Hauteur (Triath) / BEM (29/11/2014)     Finale  directe 1 
1 BIGET Axel 1287904 BEM /02 As  Tefana 987 P-F 1m38 30 

1m15 1m10 1m20 1m23 1m26 1m29 1m32 1m35 1m38 1m41 
- xxx o o o o o xxo o o 

2 GUYENNET Ange 1675217 BEM /02 Central Sport 987 P-F 1m29 25 
1m15 1m10 1m20 1m23 1m26 1m29 1m32 

xo xxx o o o o xo 
3 ANDRES Theo 1371643 BEM /03 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 1m10 13 

1m15 1m10 
xxo xxx 

Longueur (Triath) / BEM (29/11/2014)     Finale  directe 1 
1 PIRIOTUA Maere 1693450 BEM /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m43 (+3.0) 29 

+3.0 4m43 X 4m23 +4.0 
2 TEMAURIORAA Ylan 1735712 BEM /03 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 3m88 (+3.0) 23 

+4.0 3m50 3m35 +4.0 3m88 +3.0 
3 TEMAURIORAA Esli 1735714 BEM /03 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 3m62 (+4.0) 20 

+4.0 3m62 X X 
4 COPPENRATH Manea 1653455 BEM /02 Central Sport 987 P-F 3m39 (+4.0) 17 

+3.0 3m27 3m39 +4.0 3m26 +3.0 
5 TEARIKI Herman 1655403 BEM /03 As  Tefana 987 P-F 3m34 (+3.0) 16 

+3.0 3m10 3m34 +3.0 3m27 +4.0 
6 TCHONG Temakehu 1655405 BEM /03 As  Tefana 987 P-F 3m22 (+3.0) 15 

+3.0 3m22 3m17 +3.0 3m05 +4.0 
7 DEPOOT Melvin 1371451 BEM /03 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 3m05 (+3.0) 13 

+4.0 2m83 2m66 +4.0 3m05 +3.0 
PIGRET Remi 1561726 BEM /02 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F NP (NC) 
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Pirae (Stade Pater)  le 29 novembre 2014 

ETOILE D'OR 2014 JEUNE 
167722 

AS TAMARII PUNARUU 
Poids (3 Kg) (Triath) / BEM (29/11/2014)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TCHONG Temakehu 1655405 BEM /03 As  Tefana 987 P-F 7m52 24 

7m52 6m73 7m12 
2 BIGET Axel 1287904 BEM /02 As  Tefana 987 P-F 6m30 20 

6m26 6m30 6m08 
3 TEMAURIORAA Esli 1735714 BEM /03 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 6m16 19 

5m57 6m16 5m49 
4 TEARIKI Herman 1655403 BEM /03 As  Tefana 987 P-F 6m01 18 

5m56 5m51 6m01 
5 COPPENRATH Manea 1653455 BEM /02 Central Sport 987 P-F 5m04 12 

3m70 5m04 4m65 
6 DEPOOT Melvin 1371451 BEM /03 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 4m69 10 

2m80 4m69 4m62 
TEMAURIORAA Ylan 1735712 BEM /03 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F NP 
PIGRET Remi 1561726 BEM /02 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F NP 

Javelot (500 G) (Triath) / BEM (29/11/2014)     Finale  directe 1 
1 PIRIOTUA Maere 1693450 BEM /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 23m96 27 

23m96 20m53 X 
2 GUYENNET Ange 1675217 BEM /02 Central Sport 987 P-F 17m15 20 

15m85 14m42 17m15 
3 ANDRES Theo 1371643 BEM /03 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 14m20 15 

X X 14m20 
100m (Triath) / MIF (29/11/2014)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +0.6 
1 CABARRUS Indjy 1426687 MIF /00 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 13''12 36 
2 MARII Vaimiti 1375274 MIF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 14''37 23 
3 MONTUCLARD Alexandra 1371268 MIF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 14''55 21 
4 WONG Vainui 1382385 MIF /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 14''86 19 
5 KOUKOUI Coralie 1625768 BEF /01 Central Sport 987 P-F 16''16 17 
100m (Triath) / MIF (29/11/2014)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : +0.6 
1 SIAO Vaiora 1415850 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 13''58 31 
2 BORRELLI Vaitea 1652904 MIF /01 Central Sport 987 P-F 14''01 27 
3 GIULY Laura 1452860 MIF /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 14''39 23 
4 APUZZO Nais 1655412 MIF /01 As  Tefana 987 P-F 14''99 18 
5 SIMON Marion 1700695 MIF /01 As  Tefana 987 P-F 16''91 10 
2 000m (Triath) / MIF (29/11/2014)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TEVENINO Teipoteani 1454459 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 8'29''63 32 
2 VARNEY Hererava 1432690 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 8'29''96 32 
3 LANCIEN Tiffen 1548790 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 8'50''25 29 

PICOT Mathilde 1241880 MIF /01 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F NP 
MARTRE Atevai 1686994 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
AUBIN Alice 1704497 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 

Hauteur (Triath) / MIF (29/11/2014)     Finale  directe 1 
1 MONTUCLARD Alexandra 1371268 MIF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m48 32 

1m40 1m35 1m45 1m48 1m51 
o xxx o o o 

2 CABARRUS Indjy 1426687 MIF /00 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 1m45 31 
1m35 1m30 1m40 1m45 1m48 

o xxx o xxo o 
3 WONG Vainui 1382385 MIF /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 1m25 19 

1m15 1m10 1m20 1m25 1m30 
o xxx xo o - 

AUBIN Alice 1704497 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
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Pirae (Stade Pater)  le 29 novembre 2014 

ETOILE D'OR 2014 JEUNE 
167722 

AS TAMARII PUNARUU 
Longueur (Triath) / MIF (29/11/2014)     Finale  directe 1 
1 MARII Vaimiti 1375274 MIF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m57 (+3.0) 30 

+3.0 4m57 4m45 +4.0 4m37 +4.0 
2 SIAO Vaiora 1415850 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m42 (+3.0) 28 

+3.0 4m14 4m33 +3.0 4m42 +3.0 
3 GIULY Laura 1452860 MIF /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 4m39 (+4.0) 28 

X 4m39 +4.0 3m88 +3.0 
4 VARNEY Hererava 1432690 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m00 (+4.0) 22 

+4.0 4m00 3m66 +5.0 3m43 +3.0 
5 TEVENINO Teipoteani 1454459 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3m86 (+3.0) 20 

X 3m65 +4.0 3m86 +3.0 
6 APUZZO Nais 1655412 MIF /01 As  Tefana 987 P-F 3m82 (+3.0) 20 

+3.0 3m82 3m43 +3.0 X 
7 BORRELLI Vaitea 1652904 MIF /01 Central Sport 987 P-F 3m44 (+5.0) 15 

+3.0 3m25 1m92 +4.0 3m44 +5.0 
8 LANCIEN Tiffen 1548790 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3m32 (+4.0) 14 

+4.0 3m32 3m26 +4.0 2m94 +3.0 
9 PICOT Mathilde 1241880 MIF /01 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 3m21 (+4.0) 13 

+4.0 3m21 2m72 +4.0 3m08 +3.0 
10 KOUKOUI Coralie 1625768 BEF /01 Central Sport 987 P-F 3m16 (+5.0) 16 

+5.0 3m16 2m96 +3.0 2m78 +4.0 
11 MARTRE Atevai 1686994 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 2m95 (+3.0) 9 

+4.0 2m92 2m94 +3.0 2m95 +3.0 
12 SIMON Marion 1700695 MIF /01 As  Tefana 987 P-F 2m64 (+3.0) 6 

+3.0 2m64 1m94 +4.0 2m52 +3.0 
TAVAITAI Anavai 1371461 MIF /00 Central Sport 987 P-F NP 
TEANOMAUI Hivanui 1452966 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
STORA Lisy 1651136 MIF /01 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F NP 
AUBIN Alice 1704497 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
TAPI Manoa 1547283 MIF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
SEGURA Savana 1640492 MIF /00 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F NP 
SALMON Tracey 1512530 MIF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
KANIMOA Malama 1655566 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 

Poids (3 Kg) (Triath) / MIF (29/11/2014)     Finale  directe 1 
1 SIMON Marion 1700695 MIF /01 As  Tefana 987 P-F 8m43 28 

8m43 X 3m35 
2 CABARRUS Indjy 1426687 MIF /00 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 7m91 25 

7m54 7m91 7m59 
3 BORRELLI Vaitea 1652904 MIF /01 Central Sport 987 P-F 6m48 18 

6m13 5m78 6m48 
4 APUZZO Nais 1655412 MIF /01 As  Tefana 987 P-F 5m98 15 

5m98 X 5m87 
5 KOUKOUI Coralie 1625768 BEF /01 Central Sport 987 P-F 5m50 

4m58 5m50 4m38 
KANIMOA Malama 1655566 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
VARNEY Hererava 1432690 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 

Disque (0.8 Kg) (Triath) / MIF (29/11/2014)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TEVENINO Teipoteani 1454459 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 22m01 25 

21m09 X 22m01 
2 MONTUCLARD Alexandra 1371268 MIF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 21m94 25 

18m74 X 21m94 
3 GIULY Laura 1452860 MIF /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 17m80 20 

17m80 17m61 X 
4 WONG Vainui 1382385 MIF /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 12m63 10 

12m63 12m39 11m12 
TAVAITAI Anavai 1371461 MIF /00 Central Sport 987 P-F NP 
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Pirae (Stade Pater)  le 29 novembre 2014 

ETOILE D'OR 2014 JEUNE 
167722 

AS TAMARII PUNARUU 
Javelot (500 G) (Triath) / MIF (29/11/2014)     Finale  directe 1 
1 MARII Vaimiti 1375274 MIF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 27m88 33 

27m88 26m60 26m75 
2 LANCIEN Tiffen 1548790 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 17m30 22 

17m30 15m75 15m80 
3 SIAO Vaiora 1415850 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 16m92 21 

16m92 14m56 13m82 
4 PICOT Mathilde 1241880 MIF /01 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 13m33 15 

X 13m29 13m33 
5 MARTRE Atevai 1686994 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 11m37 11 

11m37 X 10m50 
SALMON Tracey 1512530 MIF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
SEGURA Savana 1640492 MIF /00 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F NP 
TAPI Manoa 1547283 MIF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
STORA Lisy 1651136 MIF /01 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F NP 
TEANOMAUI Hivanui 1452966 MIF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 

100m (Triath) / MIM (29/11/2014)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +1.8 
1 TUPAIA Teuraiterai 1432697 MIM /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 12''67 27 
2 FAAHU Ranihei 1648818 MIM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 12''89 24 
3 TATAHIO Ariirau 1648820 MIM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 13''70 18 
4 YAN Kevin 1371463 MIM /01 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 13''93 17 
5 VIVISH Mauarii 1452514 MIM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 15''27 12 
6 LECERF Manoa 1650933 BEM /01 Central Sport 987 P-F 15''72 15 
100m (Triath) / MIM (29/11/2014)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : +0.1 
1 LEHOT Raihau 1592416 MIM /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 12''24 32 
2 BOURDON Raiora 1554361 MIM /00 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 12''80 26 

TAPU Taurua 1452186 MIM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
MALINOWSKI Terehau 1590819 MIM /00 Central Sport 987 P-F NP 
MALAPER Theo 1666865 MIM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 

3 000m (Triath) / MIM (29/11/2014)     Finale  directe 1 
1 FLEURE Hugues 1371617 MIM /00 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 11'55''54 15 
2 MEVEL Ian 1371646 MIM /00 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 11'56''07 15 

PIGRET Noe 1561730 MIM /00 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F NP 
Hauteur (Triath) / MIM (29/11/2014)     Finale  directe 1 
1 FLEURE Hugues 1371617 MIM /00 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 1m77 38 

1m69 1m63 1m77 1m85 
o xxx o xo 

2 TUPAIA Teuraiterai 1432697 MIM /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m35 17 
1m35 1m30 1m40 

xo xxx o 
Longueur (Triath) / MIM (29/11/2014)     Finale  directe 1 
1 LEHOT Raihau 1592416 MIM /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 5m39 (+3.0) 30 

+4.0 4m58 5m29 -3.0 5m06 +4.0 5m39 +3.0 
2 FAAHU Ranihei 1648818 MIM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m85 (+2.0) 24 

-0.4 4m75 4m46 +3.0 4m71 +4.0 4m85 +2.0 
3 BOURDON Raiora 1554361 MIM /00 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 4m75 (-4.0) 23 

-5.0 4m17 4m75 -4.0 4m69 +3.0 - 
4 YAN Kevin 1371463 MIM /01 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 4m52 (+2.0) 21 

X 3m99 +3.0 4m50 +3.0 4m52 +2.0 
5 TATAHIO Ariirau 1648820 MIM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m34 (-3.0) 19 

-0.4 4m32 4m34 -3.0 4m25 +3.0 X 
6 VIVISH Mauarii 1452514 MIM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3m94 (-4.0) 15 

+4.0 3m79 3m39 +3.0 3m94 -4.0 3m55 +3.0 
7 MEVEL Ian 1371646 MIM /00 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 3m92 (-3.0) 15 

-3.0 3m55 X 3m92 -3.0 3m70 +2.0 
8 LECERF Manoa 1650933 BEM /01 Central Sport 987 P-F 3m57 (+3.0) 19 

+3.0 3m57 3m25 +4.0 3m25 +4.0 3m35 +3.0 
TAPU Taurua 1452186 MIM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
MALINOWSKI Terehau 1590819 MIM /00 Central Sport 987 P-F NP 
MALAPER Theo 1666865 MIM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
PIGRET Noe 1561730 MIM /00 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F NP 
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Pirae (Stade Pater)  le 29 novembre 2014 

ETOILE D'OR 2014 JEUNE 
167722 

AS TAMARII PUNARUU 
Poids (4 Kg) (Triath) / MIM (29/11/2014)     Finale  directe 1 
1 FAAHU Ranihei 1648818 MIM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 9m43 24 

8m80 9m40 9m43 
2 LECERF Manoa 1650933 BEM /01 Central Sport 987 P-F 5m62 

5m62 5m45 5m11 
Disque (1.2 Kg) (Triath) / MIM (29/11/2014)     Finale  directe 1 
1 LEHOT Raihau 1592416 MIM /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 18m75 18 

16m75 17m30 18m75 
MALINOWSKI Terehau 1590819 MIM /00 Central Sport 987 P-F NP 

Javelot (600 G) (Triath) / MIM (29/11/2014)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TUPAIA Teuraiterai 1432697 MIM /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 57m77 R 45 

52m83 50m12 57m77 
2 TATAHIO Ariirau 1648820 MIM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 32m03 26 

32m03 X 30m32 
3 VIVISH Mauarii 1452514 MIM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 27m90 23 

27m20 26m46 27m90 
4 BOURDON Raiora 1554361 MIM /00 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 26m81 22 

24m60 X 26m81 
5 YAN Kevin 1371463 MIM /01 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 13m70 8 

X X 13m70 
6 FLEURE Hugues 1371617 MIM /00 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 12m80 7 

X 12m80 10m72 
7 MEVEL Ian 1371646 MIM /00 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 10m42 4 

10m42 X X 
TAPU Taurua 1452186 MIM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
MALAPER Theo 1666865 MIM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
PIGRET Noe 1561730 MIM /00 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F NP 

Vortex (Triath) /POF (29/11/2014)     Finale  directe 1 
1 DETRE Elora 1489895 POF /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 28m60 30 

10m00 8m80 28m60 
2 TEARIKI Glawdys 1540516 POF /04 As  Tefana 987 P-F 27m00 28 

17m20 17m20 27m00 
3 ANGOT Heimiri POF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 21m80 27 

21m80 18m80 16m80 
4 FILIPKOWSKI Kim POF / Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 20m40 26 

17m40 20m40 20m00 
5 RAUFAUORE Vaihau 1415846 POF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 16m80 25 

16m80 16m80 9m80 
6 VINETTIER Jeanne 1602763 POF /04 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 15m80 24 

11m60 15m80 13m60 
7 VARNEY Alyssa 1648661 POF /05 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 14m80 23 

14m00 14m80 11m60 
8 JURD Timeri 1653327 POF /04 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 13m60 21 

13m60 11m80 10m00 
8 LEROUX Philippine 1666860 POF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 13m60 22 

13m60 12m40 12m60 
10 ZARLI Maylee 1510913 POF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 13m20 20 

13m20 12m60 12m60 
11 RAGEOT Lucy 1539106 POF /05 As  Tefana 987 P-F 13m00 19 

11m40 12m00 13m00 
12 SICARD Maia (Pyf) 1513510 POF /05 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 12m40 18 

12m40 10m80 12m40 
13 GOUTIER Emeline 1666831 POF /05 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 10m80 17 

10m80 10m40 9m20 
14 SALLOT Leance POF / Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 10m60 16 

7m60 9m80 10m60 
15 GUIMBRETIERE Zoe 1640826 POF /05 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 9m60 15 

9m60 9m60 9m00 
16 LEAU Ohana POF /05 As  Tefana 987 P-F 8m60 14 

8m40 8m60 8m20 
CURET Heirautea 1449180 POF /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F NP 
LEE Tiare 1666845 POF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
ABOUT Eve 1561725 POF /04 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F NP 
DAUPHIN Mehiti 1656986 POF /05 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
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Pirae (Stade Pater)  le 29 novembre 2014 

ETOILE D'OR 2014 JEUNE 
167722 

AS TAMARII PUNARUU 
100m (Triath) / POF (29/11/2014)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +0.3 
1 FILIPKOWSKI Kim POF / Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 15''60 20 
2 ANGOT Heimiri POF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 16''43 13 
3 DETRE Elora 1489895 POF /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 17''21 11 
4 VARNEY Alyssa 1648661 POF /05 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 17''53 10 
5 TEARIKI Glawdys 1540516 POF /04 As  Tefana 987 P-F 19''31 4 
6 GOUTIER Emeline 1666831 POF /05 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 20''40 1 
100m (Triath) / POF (29/11/2014)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : +1.9 
1 ZARLI Maylee 1510913 POF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 15''18 22 
2 SICARD Maia (Pyf) 1513510 POF /05 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 16''03 15 
3 RAGEOT Lucy 1539106 POF /05 As  Tefana 987 P-F 17''34 11 
4 VINETTIER Jeanne 1602763 POF /04 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 19''31 4 
100m (Triath) / POF (29/11/2014)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : +0.8 
1 RAUFAUORE Vaihau 1415846 POF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 15''76 18 
2 LEROUX Philippine 1666860 POF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 16''37 13 
3 JURD Timeri 1653327 POF /04 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 18''09 9 
4 GUIMBRETIERE Zoe 1640826 POF /05 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 18''44 8 
5 SALLOT Leance POF / Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 19''07 5 
6 LEAU Ohana POF /05 As  Tefana 987 P-F 19''41 4 
Longueur (Triath) / POF (29/11/2014)     Finale  directe 1 
1 ZARLI Maylee 1510913 POF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3m80 27 

3m80 3m80 3m80 
2 FILIPKOWSKI Kim POF / Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 3m80 27 

3m50 3m80 3m50 
3 ANGOT Heimiri POF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3m80 27 

3m80 3m50 3m10 
4 LEROUX Philippine 1666860 POF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3m70 26 

3m50 3m40 3m70 
5 SICARD Maia (Pyf) 1513510 POF /05 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 3m50 24 

3m00 3m50 3m40 
6 RAUFAUORE Vaihau 1415846 POF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3m30 20 

3m30 3m20 X 
7 RAGEOT Lucy 1539106 POF /05 As  Tefana 987 P-F 3m10 16 

3m10 2m90 2m90 
8 VARNEY Alyssa 1648661 POF /05 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 2m80 13 

nc 2m80 2m60 2m80 
9 JURD Timeri 1653327 POF /04 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 2m70 10 

2m70 2m60 2m60 
10 VINETTIER Jeanne 1602763 POF /04 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 2m60 8 

2m60 2m60 X 
11 SALLOT Leance POF / Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 2m60 8 

X 2m60 2m50 
12 GUIMBRETIERE Zoe 1640826 POF /05 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 2m60 8 

2m40 X 2m60 
13 TEARIKI Glawdys 1540516 POF /04 As  Tefana 987 P-F 2m30 4 

X 2m20 2m30 
13 DETRE Elora 1489895 POF /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 2m30 4 

2m30 X 2m20 
15 GOUTIER Emeline 1666831 POF /05 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 2m20 1 

2m10 2m20 2m10 
16 LEAU Ohana POF /05 As  Tefana 987 P-F 1m90 1 

1m60 1m90 1m60 
LEE Tiare 1666845 POF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
CURET Heirautea 1449180 POF /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F NP 
ABOUT Eve 1561725 POF /04 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F NP 
DAUPHIN Mehiti 1656986 POF /05 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
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Pirae (Stade Pater)  le 29 novembre 2014 

ETOILE D'OR 2014 JEUNE 
167722 

AS TAMARII PUNARUU 
Vortex (Triath) /POM (29/11/2014)     Finale  directe 1 
1 LIDEC Kilian POM / As  Tefana 987 P-F 34m40 30 

31m40 25m40 34m40 
2 GARCIA Olivier 1412063 POM /04 As  Tefana 987 P-F 32m40 28 

32m40 25m20 31m40 
3 LEAU Teheura 1655409 POM /04 As  Tefana 987 P-F 31m20 27 

31m20 24m60 28m60 
4 GUARDIA Alexandre POM / As  Tefana 987 P-F 29m20 26 

29m20 22m60 21m20 
5 LECERF Reva 1650934 POM /04 Central Sport 987 P-F 29m00 25 

22m40 23m60 29m00 
6 VARNEY Joaquin 1648660 POM /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 28m80 24 

28m80 21m00 28m20 
7 MCKENNA Kaelan 1555777 POM /04 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 25m60 23 

13m60 25m20 25m60 
8 MENGELLE Liam 1653337 POM /04 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 25m40 22 

19m20 23m00 25m40 
9 CHAINE Teavai (Pyf) 1513600 POM /04 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 25m20 21 

21m40 23m60 25m20 
10 TONNELIER Maxence 1650859 POM /04 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 23m00 20 

18m00 21m80 23m00 
11 TEARIKI Adams 1540515 POM /05 As  Tefana 987 P-F 22m80 19 

21m80 22m80 20m40 
12 STEFANI Martin 1653335 POM /04 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 20m80 18 

18m60 13m80 20m80 
13 DUPONT Corentin 1558341 POM /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 20m80 17 

16m60 17m60 20m80 
14 MICHAUD-FAATAU Tehauarii 1561723 POM /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 20m20 16 

18m20 20m20 16m80 
15 MONNIER Tohaumoana 1510910 POM /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 19m20 15 

14m40 19m20 18m20 
16 MAURIN Vehiatua 1653364 POM /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 17m60 14 

17m60 14m20 16m00 
17 LO-AH-YOU Manuarii 1555779 POM /04 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 17m20 13 

14m20 16m80 17m20 
18 TCHONG Ahunui 1673736 POM /05 As  Tefana 987 P-F 15m80 12 

14m60 15m80 11m40 
19 BEZEAUD Leo 1417855 POM /04 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 15m80 11 

13m20 14m20 15m80 
20 TEAUROA Dylan 1648659 POM /05 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 15m20 10 

13m20 15m20 14m60 
21 RODRIGUES Clement POM / As  Tefana 987 P-F 13m20 9 

12m80 13m20 X 
22 COLARDEAU Samuel 1555776 POM /04 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 12m40 8 

10m80 6m80 12m40 
100m (Triath) / POM (29/11/2014)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +0.5 
1 VARNEY Joaquin 1648660 POM /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 15''74 16 
2 LIDEC Kilian POM / As  Tefana 987 P-F 15''96 14 
3 GUARDIA Alexandre POM / As  Tefana 987 P-F 16''62 11 
4 TEAUROA Dylan 1648659 POM /05 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 17''03 10 
5 DUPONT Corentin 1558341 POM /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 18''89 3 
6 TCHONG Ahunui 1673736 POM /05 As  Tefana 987 P-F 19''21 1 
7 TEARIKI Adams 1540515 POM /05 As  Tefana 987 P-F 19''76 1 
100m (Triath) / POM (29/11/2014)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : +0.6 
1 LECERF Reva 1650934 POM /04 Central Sport 987 P-F 16''43 12 
2 GARCIA Olivier 1412063 POM /04 As  Tefana 987 P-F 16''89 11 
3 TONNELIER Maxence 1650859 POM /04 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 17''01 10 
4 LO-AH-YOU Manuarii 1555779 POM /04 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 17''85 6 
5 STEFANI Martin 1653335 POM /04 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 18''34 5 
6 MENGELLE Liam 1653337 POM /04 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 19''40 1 
7 BEZEAUD Leo 1417855 POM /04 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 19''96 1 
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Pirae (Stade Pater)  le 29 novembre 2014 

ETOILE D'OR 2014 JEUNE 
167722 

AS TAMARII PUNARUU 
100m (Triath) / POM (29/11/2014)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : +1.0 
1 MONNIER Tohaumoana 1510910 POM /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 15''32 20 
2 CHAINE Teavai (Pyf) 1513600 POM /04 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 16''05 13 
3 LEAU Teheura 1655409 POM /04 As  Tefana 987 P-F 16''53 12 
4 RODRIGUES Clement POM / As  Tefana 987 P-F 17''28 9 
5 COLARDEAU Samuel 1555776 POM /04 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 17''60 7 
6 MICHAUD-FAATAU Tehauarii 1561723 POM /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 19''06 2 
7 MAURIN Vehiatua 1653364 POM /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 20''25 1 
100m (Triath) / POM (29/11/2014)    Finale directe 4       Vent : +0.6 
1 MCKENNA Kaelan 1555777 POM /04 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 16''54 12 
Longueur (Triath) / POM (29/11/2014)     Finale  directe 1 
1 MONNIER Tohaumoana 1510910 POM /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3m80 (NC) 24 

X 2m80 3m80 
2 GUARDIA Alexandre POM / As  Tefana 987 P-F 3m60 (NC) 22 

3m60 3m40 3m60 
2 LEAU Teheura 1655409 POM /04 As  Tefana 987 P-F 3m60 (NC) 22 

3m40 3m60 3m60 
4 VARNEY Joaquin 1648660 POM /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3m60 (NC) 22 

3m50 3m20 3m60 
5 CHAINE Teavai (Pyf) 1513600 POM /04 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 3m60 (NC) 22 

2m80 3m40 3m60 
6 MCKENNA Kaelan 1555777 POM /04 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 3m60 (NC) 22 

3m00 3m60 3m30 
7 LIDEC Kilian POM / As  Tefana 987 P-F 3m60 (NC) 22 

3m20 3m20 3m60 
8 LECERF Reva 1650934 POM /04 Central Sport 987 P-F 3m40 (NC) 17 

3m30 3m30 3m40 
9 GARCIA Olivier 1412063 POM /04 As  Tefana 987 P-F 3m20 (NC) 13 

3m20 3m20 X 
10 STEFANI Martin 1653335 POM /04 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 3m00 (NC) 11 

2m80 3m00 3m00 
11 TONNELIER Maxence 1650859 POM /04 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 3m00 (NC) 11 

3m00 3m00 2m20 
12 MENGELLE Liam 1653337 POM /04 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 3m00 (NC) 11 

3m00 2m00 3m00 
13 RODRIGUES Clement POM / As  Tefana 987 P-F 2m80 (NC) 7 

2m80 2m50 nc 2m40 
14 COLARDEAU Samuel 1555776 POM /04 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 2m70 (NC) 6 

2m20 X 2m70 
15 DUPONT Corentin 1558341 POM /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 2m60 (NC) 6 

2m50 2m60 2m40 
16 TEAUROA Dylan 1648659 POM /05 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 2m40 (NC) 1 

2m40 2m40 2m00 
17 MICHAUD-FAATAU Tehauarii 1561723 POM /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 2m40 (NC) 1 

2m40 X 2m40 
18 BEZEAUD Leo 1417855 POM /04 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 2m20 (NC) 1 

2m20 2m20 2m20 
19 TCHONG Ahunui 1673736 POM /05 As  Tefana 987 P-F 2m20 (NC) 1 

2m00 2m20 2m00 
20 TEARIKI Adams 1540515 POM /05 As  Tefana 987 P-F 2m00 (NC) 1 

1m60 1m80 2m00 
21 MAURIN Vehiatua 1653364 POM /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 1m80 (NC) 1 

1m80 1m40 1m60 
LO-AH-YOU Manuarii 1555779 POM /04 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F NP (NC) 
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